

COMPANY	
ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032	
REFERENCE : 093468 438	8261
AUTHORIZATION : Tatucia Py	jut
COST LIMIT :_ \$ 125.00	g =
ORDER DATE: March 27, 2001	
ORDER TIME : 10:05 AM	
ORDER NO. : 093468-005	0no33539750
CUSTOMER NO: 4388261 =	u.
CUSTOMER: Mr. Philip Nickles Sugar Oak Corporation 481 Carlisle Drive	PALL OF
Herndon, VA 22070	Masser Fil
FOREIGN FILINGS	9. PH 2: 29 SEE FLIRIBLE
NAME: KISSIMMEE VALUE OUTLET SHOPS, L.L.C.),
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u>)	RE DEPART DIVISION O 2001 MAR 2005 MOT TO AC SUFFICIE
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	ENCY ENCY ENCY
CEDTIFIED CODY -	

CONTACT PERSON: Denise Mick -- EXT# 1150

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

EXAMINER:

32001

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name o	of foreign limited liability company)
Virginia (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited	3
company is organized)	nability (FEI nu mber, if applicable)
March 2, 2001	5. perpetual
(Date of Organization)	(Duration: Year li mited liability company will cease exist or "perpetual")
March 23, 2001	
(Date first transacted business in Flo	rida. (See sections 608.501, 608.502, and 817.155, F.S.)
481 Carlisle Drive	- -
Herndon, VA 20170 (Stre	et address of principal office)
(525)	or address of principal office)
. If limited liability company is a manager-n	nanaged company, check here 🗷
Union Land & Management Co., 481 Carl	the managing members or managers are as follows:
one of the control of	Isle Drive, Herndon, VA 20170
only said a management co., and call	Isle Drive, Herndon, VA 20170
one of the control of	Isle Drive, Herndon, VA 20170
one of the control of	Isle Drive, Herndon, VA 20170
SHEET CONTROLLED CONTR	Isle Drive, Herndon, VA 20170
O. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no mo e jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A anslation of the certificate under oath of the translator management.)	re than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language ust be submitted.)
O. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no mo e jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A anslation of the certificate under oath of the translator management.)	re than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language
O. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no mo e jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A anslation of the certificate under oath of the translator management.)	re than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody. photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language ust be submitted.) lucted or promoted in Florida: ownership and operation
O. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A constation of the certificate under oath of the translator model. Nature of business or purposes to be conditioned of real estate investments in Kissimm Signature of a member (In accordance with section 60).	re than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody. photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language ust be submitted.) lucted or promoted in Florida: ownership and operation

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
_	Kissimmee Value Outlet Shops, L.L.C.	
2.	The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:	
	Corporation Service Company	
	(Name)	
1201 Hays Street		
	1. 61	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	
	Tallahassee FL 32301	
	City/State/Zip	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	· ·	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Laura R. Dunlap as its agent

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application

Designation of Registered Agent \$ 25.00

\$ 30.00 **Certified Copy (optional)** 5.00

Certificate of Status (optional)

Commonwealth of Hirginia



State Corporation Commission

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

A certificate of organization was issued by the Commission to KISSIMMEE VALUE OUTLET SHOPS, L.L.C., a limited liability company formed under the laws of VIRGINIA, effective as of March 02, 2001.

This certificate is in effect as of this date.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date:

March 23, 2001

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission